
SP0006-R
Bone Surgery Instrument Kit for Rat, Cat, Rabbit etc.

SP0006-M
Bone Surgery Instrument Kit for Mice

S14014-14

S16014-09

S21021-14

S22005-12

S23007-12

S23002-16

S33006-13

S21024-14

SP0000-P

S14014-11

S16014-09

S21020-14

S22004-11

S21023-14
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S33006-13
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Operating Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/15.5cm  

NAIL Scissors (Broad Type)-S/S Str/9cm  

Pearson Rongeurs (SGL)-Str/1.0mm Cup/14cm  

Bone Cutters with Flat Blades (SGL)-12.5cm  

LAMBOTTE Osteotomes - 4mm Cutting Edge/12.5cm  

FREER Chisels - Cvd/4mm Cutting Edge/16cm  

GRAEFE Scalpels-4mm Cutting Edge/13cm  

Pearson Rongeurs (SGL)-Cvd/1.0mm Cup/14cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 32*22cm  

Operating Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/11.5cm   

NAIL Scissors (Broad Type)-S/S Str/9cm  

Friedman-Pearson Rongeurs (SGL)-Str/0.7mm Cup/14cm  

Bone Cutters with Flat Blades (SGL)-11cm  

Friedman-Pearson Rongeurs (SGL)-Cvd/0.7mm Cup/14cm  

LAMBOTTE Osteotomes - 4mm Cutting Edge/12.5cm  

GRAEFE Scalpels-4mm Cutting Edge/13cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 32*22cm  

SP0007-C
Univeral Dissecting Surgery Instrument Kit for Cat, Rabbit

S12005-10

S12010-11

S12031-11

S13005-14

S13006-14

F12010-13

F12011-13

F21001-12

F21002-12

S15001-11

S32001-12

S31015-01

F13014-12

F31047-14

F35305-50

R22015-02

R31008-26

R42002-12

SP0000-P
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IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/10.5cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Cvd/11.5cm  

Standard Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Full Cvd/11.5cm  

Dissecting Scissors (Round Type)-B/B Str/14.5cm  

Dissecting Scissors (Round Type)-B/B Cvd/14.5cm  

Dressing Forceps-Str, 1.3mm Tips, 13cm  

Dressing Forceps-Cvd, 1.2mm Tips, 13cm  

HALSTED Artery Forceps-Str, 1.0mm Tips, 12.5cm  

HALSTED Artery Forceps-Cvd, 1.0mm Tips, 12.5cm  

SPENCER Ligature Scissors (Slender Type-11cm  

Scalpel Handles 3# Solid-12.5cm  

15# Scalpel Blades (Box of 100pcs)  

1x2 Teeth Tissue Forceps-Str, 1.2mm Tips, 13cm  

OLSEN-HEGAR Needle Holders with Scissors-Str, 14cm  

PGA Sutures w/Needle-○1/2/4×10/90cm/5-0

WULLSTEIN 3x3 Teeth Retractors-Blunt, 13cm  

Schwartz Micro Clamps-Str/11*2mm/28mm  

Spinal Cord Hook - Tip Dia. 3mm/12cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 32*22cm  

SP0007-R
Univeral Dissecting Surgery Instrument Kit for Rat

S12005-10

S12006-10

S12010-11

S13005-14

S13006-14

F21001-12

F21002-12

F12010-10

F12011-10

F13029-10

F31047-12

S15001-11

S32001-12

S31015-01

F35305-50

R22009-01

R31005-06

R42002-12

R34001-14

SP0000-P
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SP0008-M
Cardio-cerebral Perfusion Surgery Instrument Kit for Mice

SP0008-R
Cardio-cerebral Perfusion Surgery Instrument Kit for Rat

S14014-11

S12005-10

S11001-08

F12007-10

F12010-09

F22002-10

F22003-10

F35305-50

F35205-60

R21027-12

R22005-45

F31047-12

R31005-04

R34001-14

R42002-12

SP0000-P
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S14014-12

S12005-10

S11002-08

F12007-10

F12005-10

F22006-12

F22007-12

F35305-50

F35205-60

R21027-12

R22005-45

F31047-12

R31005-06

R42002-12

R34001-14

SP0000-P
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IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/10.5cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Cvd/10.5cm   

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Cvd/11.5cm  

Dissecting Scissors (Round Type)-B/B Str/14.5cm  

Dissecting Scissors (Round Type)-B/B Cvd/14.5cm  

HALSTED Artery Forceps-Str, 1.0mm Tips, 12.5cm  

HALSTED Artery Forceps-Cvd, 1.0mm Tips, 12.5cm  

Dressing Forceps-Str, 1.8mm Tips, 10.5cm  

Dressing Forceps-Cvd, 1.9mm Tips, 10.5cm  

IRIS 1x2 Teeth Tissue Forceps-Str, 1.3mm Tips, 10.5cm  

OLSEN-HEGAR Needle Holders with Scissors-Str, 12cm  

SPENCER Ligature Scissors (Slender Type-11cm  

Scalpel Handles 3# Solid-12.5cm  

15# Scalpel Blades (Box of 100pcs)  

PGA Sutures w/Needle-○1/2/4×10/90cm/5-0 

ALM 4x4 Teeth Retractors-Blunt, 7.5cm  

SS Micro Clamps-Str/L*W 6*1mm/19mm  

Spinal Cord Hook - Tip Dia. 3mm/12cm  

Applicator for R31005- and R31006-Clamps-14cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 32*22cm  

SP0006-M 

SP0006-R 

SP0008-M 

SP0008-R
SP0008-M

SP0008-M SP0008-R

SP0007-R

SP0007-C

SP0006-M SP0006-M 

SP0006-R

Cat.No.      Product Description                             Qty

Cat.No.      Product Description                          Qty
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Cat.No.      Product Description                            Qty

RWD Life Sciencewww.aniphy.com
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SP0009-R
General Surgery Instrument Kit for Rat

F11020-11

F11021-11

S32001-12

S31011-01

F35401-50

F35205-60

F31047-12

S11001-08

S11002-08

R22009-01

F12005-10

F12006-10

F12007-10

F13029-10

S12009-11

S12010-11

F21001-12

F21002-12

SP0000-P
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Micro Forceps-Str, 0.05mmx0.01mm Tips, 11cm  

Micro Forceps-45°Angled, 0.10x0.06mm Tips, 11cm  

Scalpel Handles 3# Solid-12.5cm  

11# Scalpel Blades (Box of 100pcs)  

Needle-○3/8/3×10/90cm/5-0

Needle-△3/8/2.5×7/30cm/7-0

OLSEN-HEGAR Needle Holders with Scissors-Str, 12cm  

Spring Scissors (Triangular)-S/S Str/5*0.1mm/8.5cm  

Spring Scissors (Triangular)-S/S Cvd/5*0.1mm/8.5cm  

ALM 4x4 Teeth Retractors-Blunt, 7.5cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Str, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Light Cvd, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Large Cvd, 0.9mm Tips, 10cm   

IRIS 1x2 Teeth Tissue Forceps-Str, 1.3mm Tips, 10.5cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/11.5cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Cvd/11.5cm  

HALSTED Artery Forceps-Str, 1.0mm Tips, 12.5cm  

HALSTED Artery Forceps-Cvd, 1.0mm Tips, 12.5cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 32*22cm  

SP0009-M
General Surgery Instrument Kit for Mouse

F11020-11

F11021-11

S32001-12

S31011-01

F35401-50

F31047-12

S11001-08

S11002-08

R22029-04

F12005-10

F12006-10

F12007-10

F13029-10

S12004-09

S12005-10

F22002-10

F22003-10

SP0000-P
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Micro Forceps-Str, 0.05mmx0.01mm Tips, 11cm  

Micro Forceps-45°Angled, 0.10x0.06mm Tips, 11cm  

Scalpel Handles 3# Solid-12.5cm  

11# Scalpel Blades (Box of 100pcs)  

NA Terylene Sutures w/Needle-○3/8/3×10/90cm/5-0 

OLSEN-HEGAR Needle Holders with Scissors-Str, 12cm  

VANNAS Spring Scissors (Triangular)-S/S Str/5*0.1mm/8.5cm  

VANNAS Spring Scissors (Triangular)-S/S Cvd/5*0.1mm/8.5cm  

Colibri Eye Specula-30mm spread, 4cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Str, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Light Cvd, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Large Cvd, 0.9mm Tips, 10cm  

IRIS 1x2 Teeth Tissue Forceps-Str, 1.3mm Tips, 10.5cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Cvd/9.5cm

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/10.5cm    

HARTMAN Mosquito Forceps-Str, 0.8mm Tips, 10.5cm  

HARTMAN Mosquito Forceps-Cvd, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 32*22cm  

SP0010-B
Basic Surgical Instrument Kit for Rat & Mice

S11001-08

S12005-10

F12005-10

F12006-10

F11020-11

F22002-10

F22003-10

F31047-12

S33007-12

R31005-06

R31006-06

SP0000-P
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VANNAS Spring Scissors (Triangular)-S/S Str/5*0.1mm/8.5cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/10.5cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Str, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Light Cvd, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

Micro Forceps-Str, 0.05mmx0.01mm Tips, 11cm  

HARTMAN Mosquito Forceps-Str, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm  

HARTMAN Mosquito Forceps-Cvd, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

OLSEN-HEGAR Needle Holders with Scissors-Str, 12cm  

ZIEGLER Knives-8mm Cutting Edge/1.5mm Width/12cm  

SS Micro Clamps-Str/L*W 6*1mm/19mm  

SS Micro Clamps-Cvd/L*W 6.6*1mm/17mm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 32*22cm  

SP0010-B

SP0009-R SP0009-M

SP0010-B

The sterilizer provides a safe, convenient and affective method for 
sterilizing your surgical instruments before and during surgery, ensuring 
the tools free of pathogens and microbial contaminants.

The highest temperature can reach 300 ℃. The surgical instrument 
could sterilized completed Within 5 seconds.

Sterilizer

Cat.No.      Product Description                               Qty

Cat.No.      Product Description                                      Qty

Cat.No.         Product Description                                                             Qty

Product Name

RS1501

RS1502

RS3001

RS3002

RS1500

150g Glass Bead Sterilizer-4x8cm(110V)

150g Glass Bead Sterilizer-4x8cm(220V)

300g Glass Bead Sterilizer-4x14cm(110V)

300g Glass Bead Sterilizer-4x14cm(220V)

Glass Beads for Sterilizer, 1500g

Order Information:

Cat No.

Operating Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/11.5cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/10.5cm  

Spring Scissors (Triangular)-S/S Str/5*0.1mm/8.5cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Large Cvd, 0.9mm Tips, 10cm  

Dressing Forceps-Str, 1.8mm Tips, 9.5cm  

HARTMAN Mosquito Forceps-Str, 0.8mm Tips, 10.5cm  

HARTMAN Mosquito Forceps-Cvd, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

PGA Sutures w/Needle-○1/2/4×10/90cm/5-0 

Sutures w/Needle-△3/8/2.5×7/30cm/7-0  

STEVENS Hooks, 1 Angled Tooth (6mm long), 12.5cm  

3x3 Teeth Retractors-Blunt, 5cm  

OLSEN-HEGAR Needle Holders with Scissors-Str, 12cm  

SS Micro Clamps-Str/L*W 4*0.75mm/16mm  

Clip Applicator for R31005- and R31006-Clamps-14cm  

Spinal Cord Hook - Tip Dia. 3mm/12cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 32*22cm  

Operating Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/12.5cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/10.5cm  

Spring Scissors (Triangular)-S/S Str/5*0.1mm/8.5cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Large Cvd, 0.9mm Tips, 10cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Str, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

HALSTED Mosquito Forceps-Str, 1.2mm Tips, 12.5cm  

HALSTED Mosquito Forceps-Cvd, 1.0mm Tips, 12.5cm  

PGA Sutures w/Needle-○1/2/4×10/90cm/5-0 

Sutures w/Needle-△3/8/2.5×7/30cm/7-0  

STEVENS Hooks, 1 Angled Tooth 6mm long), 12.5cm  

3x3 Teeth Retractors-Blunt, 4.5cm  

OLSEN-HEGAR Needle Holders with Scissors-Str, 12cm  

SS Micro Clamps-Str/L*W 4*0.75mm/13mm  

Spinal Cord Hook - Tip Dia. 3mm/12cm  

Clip Applicator for R31005- and R31006-Clamps-14cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 32*22cm  




